www.techbrite.com |513-772-5070| Cincinnati, OH | info@techbrite.com
APPLICATIONS:
 Offices
 Schools/ Universities
 Fitness Rooms
 Hospitals
 Commercial/ Industrial
PRODUCT DESCRIPTION:
The LED Troffer Eco is the most economical
solution for troffer lighting. TechBrite’s LED
Troffer utilizes a prismatic clouded lens
engineered to mask the pixilation created by the
LED diodes while delivering a smoothing, visually
appealing appearance. The narrow depth of
TechBrite’s LED Troffer Eco makes it an ideal
choice for reduced plenum heights. BAA
Compliant
FEATURES:
 Designed for optimal general ambient
lighting for recessed applications
 0-10v Dimming standard
 Limited warranty: 5 years on
luminaire
ORDER GUIDE:
Series Length Width Type Line Voltage Reflector
Color
Temp
Lumens/ Wa�s/ LPW Op�ons
2x2
LT
LED Troffer
Eco Kit
2 2 Foot 24 2x2 SS LED 1 Universal (120/277) B Ballast Cover 50 5000K 2x2 Kit 4000K
C000 (cloud
lens)
Please see
Accessories
Guide in front
of catalog
40 4000K A 2590LM/ 24W/ 112LPW
35 3500K B 2920LM/ 27W/ 109LPW
30 3000K C 3380LM/ 31W/ 110LPW
D 3620LM/ 34W/ 109LPW
2x4
LT
LED Troffer
Eco Kit
4 4 Foot 24 2x4 SS LED 1 Universal (120/277) B Ballast/ Cover 50 5000K
C000 (cloud
lens)
Please see
Accessories
Guide
in front of
catalog
40 4000K A 3810LM/ 31W/ 123LPW
35 3500K B 4240LM/ 35W/ 120LPW
30 3000K C 4980LM/ 42W/ 118LPW
D 5880LM/ 50W/ 116LPW
2x4 Kit 4000K
LED TROFFER ECO